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2026-04-30 4,119,063,312.38 126,641,275.90 | 27,734,622.52 3,992,422,036.48
2026-05-31 3,992,422,036.48 121,424,144.21 25,874,725.28 3,870,997,892.27
2026-06-30 3,870,997,892.27 120,756,796.67 25,213,331.41 3,750,241,095.60
2026-07-31 3,750,241,095.60 120,355,689.59 24,555,974.05 3,629,885,406.01
2026-08-31 3,629,885,406.01 119,659,074.26 23,901,248.14 3,510,226,331.75
2026-09-30 3,510,226,331.75 118,952,730.51 23,251,838.88 3,391,273,601.24
2026-10-31 3,391,273,601.24 117,921,031.90 | 22,608,423.63 3,273,352,569.34
2026-11-30 3,273,352,569.34 116,229,842.87 21,972,998.66 3,157,122,726.47
2026-12-31 3,157,122,726.47 114,265,624.85 21,349,803.52 3,042,857,101.62
2027-01-31 3,042,857,101.62 112,262,539.35 20,740,146.33 2,930,594,562.27
2027-02-28 2,930,594,562.27 110,621,388.70 | 20,145,176.38 2,819,973,173.57
2027-03-31 2,819,973,173.57 109,205,779.43 19,561,582.31 2,710,767,394.14
2027-04-30 2,710,767,394.14 107,340,350.24 18,986,056.22 2,603,427,043.90
2027-05-31 2,603,427,043.90 102,331,824.65 18,418,502.98 2,501,095,219.25
2027-06-30 2,501,095,219.25 96,921,860.25 17,856,772.58 2,404,173,359.00
2027-07-31 2,404,173,359.00 93,666,566.12 17,298,139.19 2,310,506,792.88
2027-08-31 2,310,506,792.88 89,446,177.65 16,738,750.53 2,221,060,615.23
2027-09-30 2,221,060,615.23 86,269,327.01 16,177,615.95 2,134,791,288.22
2027-10-31 2,134,791,288.22 81,759,294.75 15,613,257.31 2,053,031,993.47
2027-11-30 2,053,031,993.47 80,527,973.28 15,060,852.42 1,972,504,020.19
2027-12-31 1,972,504,020.19 79,699,675.74 14,519,835.29 1,892,804,344.45
2028-01-31 1,892,804,344.45 78,809,108.71 13,986,914.75 1,813,995,235.74
2028-02-29 1,813,995,235.74 78,229,592.24 13,462,071.24 1,735,765,643.50
2028-03-31 1,735,765,643.50 77,383,716.71 12,942,432.05 1,658,381,926.79
2028-04-30 1,658,381,926.79 76,073,133.21 12,430,736.86 1,582,308,793.58
2028-05-31 1,582,308,793.58 72,495,250.94 11,930,566.14 1,509,813,542.64
2028-06-30 1,509,813,542.64 69,337,031.85 11,442,834.10 1,440,476,510.79
2028-07-31 1,440,476,510.79 67,131,549.87 10,966,875.84 1,373,344,960.92
2028-08-31 1,373,344,960.92 63,791,631.18 10,499,480.85 1,309,553,329.74
2028-09-30 1,309,553,329.74 61,133,889.80 10,037,119.58 1,248,419,439.94
2028-10-31 1,248,419,439.94 59,821,966.71 9,574,886.23 1,188,597,473.23
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2028-11-30 1,188,597,473.23 60,160,903.40 9,115,224.18 1,128,436,569.83
2028-12-31 1,128,436,569.83 60,509,459.86 8,652,468.49 1,067,927,109.97
2029-01-31 1,067,927,109.97 60,812,757.46 8,186,602.90 1,007,114,352.51
2029-02-28 1,007,114,352.51 61,174,736.30 7,717,978.43 945,939,616.21
2029-03-31 945,939,616.21 61,522,742.91 7,246,103.55 884,416,873.30
2029-04-30 884,416,873.30 61,914,024.60 6,771,017.06 822,502,848.70
2029-05-31 822,502,848.70 62,195,548.28 6,292,312.14 760,307,300.42
2029-06-30 760,307,300.42 62,338,714.20 5,810,924.96 697,968,586.22
2029-07-31 697,968,586.22 62,632,864.81 5,328,127.13 635,335,721.41
2029-08-31 635,335,721.41 62,953,840.71 4,842,584.67 572,381,880.70
2029-09-30 572,381,880.70 63,313,788.52 4,353,929.51 509,068,092.18
2029-10-31 509,068,092.18 62,991,658.38 3,861,987.04 446,076,433.80
2029-11-30 446,076,433.80 62,834,325.70 3,372,777.60 383,242,108.10
2029-12-31 383,242,108.10 61,989,777.23 2,884,834.75 321,252,330.87
2030-01-31 321,252,330.87 56,347,932.38 2,405,107.48 264,904,398.49
2030-02-28 264,904,398.49 52,307,327.13 1,976,617.10 212,597,071.36
2030-03-31 212,597,071.36 49,343,857.06 1,585,205.80 163,253,214.30
2030-04-30 163,253,214.30 45,344,082.66 1,220,730.85 117,909,131.64
2030-05-31 117,909,131.64 39,869,141.85 887,792.53 78,039,989.79
2030-06-30 78,039,989.79 33,009,231.34 591,174.59 45,030,758.45
2030-07-31 45,030,758.45 24,509,472.24 343,699.67 20,521,286.21
2030-08-31 20,521,286.21 14,370,204.37 158,408.50 6,151,081.84
2030-09-30 6,151,081.84 6,151,081.84 47,954.87 0.00
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